Street
Number

512

514

516

517

519
606
608
612

614

617

618

619

622

625

626

627

629

631

632

633

634

635

Street
Name

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue
Oak Avenue
Oak Avenue
Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Zoning
District

E Commercial District
B Two-Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District
E Commercial District

B Two-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sqg. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sqg. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sqg. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sqg. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet
6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sqg. ft./unit, 2 family or >



636

637

639

641

644

705

709

710

711

714

717

719

720

800

803

809

815

818

819

820

824

825

904

914

915

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sg. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sqg. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sqg. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



928

1025

1029

1033

1037

1041

1045

1049

1055

1059

1062

1063

1066

1067

1070

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

Oak Avenue

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sqg. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet



